



CYLINDER HEAD

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		825034A 8	CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY	1		3
1		825034A 9	CYLINDER HEAD	1		2,3
2	10	831247 14	SCREW	4		2
3	12	831246	WASHER	4		2
4		825037	GUIDE	8		2
5	53	825038	CIRCLIP	8		2
6	10	84088M	BOLT	4		2
7	27	827610	GASKET	4		2
8		826887M	ANODE	4		2
9	25	825040	GROMMET	4		4,2
10		826888M	COVER	4		2
11	10	40011128	SCREW (M6 X 20)	4		2
12	10	827607	BOLT	1		2
13	10	40057 85	SCREW (M4 X 10)	4		2
14		825055	COVER	1		2
15	25	825056	O RING	1		4,2
16		825053 4	COVER	1	(S/N-0G590000 & UP)	2
16		825053 2	COVER	1	(S/N-0G589999 & BELOW)	2
17	22	825054	BREATHER PIPE	1		2
18	10	40011128	SCREW (M6 X 20)	7		2
19	27	825032	GASKET	1		4,1,2
20	17	825010	DOWEL PIN	2		
21	10	825009 25	SCREW (M6 X 25)	5		
22	10	825033 95	SCREW (M9 X 1.5 X 95)	10		
23	27	827610	GASKET	1		
24		826060	DIAPHRAGM	1		
25		828528	BRACKET	1	(NON HANDLE)	
26		830294	BRACKET	1	(HANDLE)	
27	10	40011126	SCREW (M6 X 13)	2		
28	22	62910	ELBOW	1		
29		826624 1	CLAMP	1		
30		825490	PLUG	1		
31	25	825492	O RING	1		4
-	27	832013A96	GASKET SET	1		
-	61	822775A97	POWERHEAD	1		3
-	61	822775A98	POWERHEAD	1	(BIGFOOT)	
-		825034A 8	CYLINDER HEAD ASSY.	1		